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The Royal Canadian legion

MEMBER MASTER CARD

800148  June 2009

The Royal Canadian legion

MEMBER MASTER CARD

Command & Branch #:_________________  Member #:_________________

Name:___________________________________________________

Address:__________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________

E-Mail:__________________________________   Privacy:     Yes      No

Phone: (Home)_____________________   (Other)____________________

Citizenship:____________________    Date of Birth:___________________

Date Joined:___________________    Date Initiated:___________________

Category:  Life  Ordinary  Associate 

  Affiliate Voting  Affiliate Non-Voting  Meritorious Life 

Transfered to Branch #:_________________   Date:____________________

(FORWARD MASTER CARD AND  MEMBER’S FILE TO NEW BRANCH)

2009 2023
2010 2024
2011 2025
2012 2026
2013 2027
2014 2028
2015 2029
2016 2030
2017 2031
2018 2032
2019 2033
2020 2034
2021 2035
2022 2036

Service Unit:_______________________________________________

Enlisted On:__________________   Discharged On:___________________

Served with the Forces of:  Canada   Other:________________________

Do you receive a  pension:  Yes   No

If yes, state type:_____________________________________________

If Veterans Affairs Pension, state disability_____________________________

Next of Kin:____________________    Relationship:___________________

Address:__________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________

Phone: (Home)_____________________   (Other)____________________

OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGION YEAR HONOURS & AWARDS



www.legion.ca www.legion.ca

The Royal Canadian legion

MEMBER MASTER CARD

800148  June 2009

The Royal Canadian legion

MEMBER MASTER CARD

Command & Branch #:_________________  Member #:_________________

Name:___________________________________________________

Address:__________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________

E-Mail:__________________________________   Privacy:     Yes      No

Phone: (Home)_____________________   (Other)____________________

Citizenship:____________________    Date of Birth:___________________

Date Joined:___________________    Date Initiated:___________________

Category:  Life  Ordinary  Associate 

  Affiliate Voting  Affiliate Non-Voting  Meritorious Life 

Transfered to Branch #:_________________   Date:____________________

(FORWARD MASTER CARD AND  MEMBER’S FILE TO NEW BRANCH)

2009 2023
2010 2024
2011 2025
2012 2026
2013 2027
2014 2028
2015 2029
2016 2030
2017 2031
2018 2032
2019 2033
2020 2034
2021 2035
2022 2036

Service Unit:_______________________________________________

Enlisted On:__________________   Discharged On:___________________

Served with the Forces of:  Canada   Other:________________________

Do you receive a  pension:  Yes   No

If yes, state type:_____________________________________________

If Veterans Affairs Pension, state disability_____________________________

Next of Kin:____________________    Relationship:___________________

Address:__________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________

Phone: (Home)_____________________   (Other)____________________

OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGION YEAR HONOURS & AWARDS


	Command  Branch: 
	Member: 
	Name 1: 
	Name 2: 
	Address: 
	EMail: 
	Privacy: Off
	Phone Home: 
	Other: 
	Citizenship: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Date Joined: 
	Date Initiated: 
	Life: Off
	Ordinary: Off
	Associate: Off
	Affiliate Voting: Off
	Affiliate NonVoting: Off
	Meritorious Life: Off
	Transfered to Branch: 
	Date: 
	2009: 
	2023: 
	2010: 
	2024: 
	2011: 
	2025: 
	2012: 
	2026: 
	2013: 
	2027: 
	2014: 
	2028: 
	2015: 
	2029: 
	2016: 
	2030: 
	2017: 
	2031: 
	2018: 
	2032: 
	2019: 
	2033: 
	2020: 
	2034: 
	2021: 
	2035: 
	2022: 
	2036: 
	Service Unit: 
	Enlisted On: 
	Discharged On: 
	Canada: Off
	Yes_2: Off
	undefined: Off
	No_2: Off
	Other_2: 
	If yes state type: 
	If Veterans Affairs Pension state disability: 
	Next of Kin: 
	Relationship: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Phone Home 1: 
	Other_3: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow1: 
	YEARRow1: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow1: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow2: 
	YEARRow2: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow2: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow3: 
	YEARRow3: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow3: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow4: 
	YEARRow4: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow4: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow5: 
	YEARRow5: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow5: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow6: 
	YEARRow6: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow6: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow7: 
	YEARRow7: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow7: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow8: 
	YEARRow8: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow8: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow9: 
	YEARRow9: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow9: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow10: 
	YEARRow10: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow10: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow11: 
	YEARRow11: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow11: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow12: 
	YEARRow12: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow12: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow13: 
	YEARRow13: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow13: 
	OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGIONRow14: 
	YEARRow14: 
	HONOURS  AWARDSRow14: 
	Print/Imprimer: 
	Clear Form/Éffacer le formulaire: 


