

THE ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION MEMBER MASTER CARD



Command & Branch #:			Member #:		
Name:					
E-Mail:				Privacy: 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	
Phone: (Home)		(Other)			
Citizenship:		Date of Birth:			
		Ordinary			
	Affiliate Voting	Affilia	te Non-Voting	☐ Meritorious Life	
Transfered t	o Branch #:		Date:_		
	(FORWARD MASTER	CARD AND	MEMBER'S FILE	TO NEW BRANCH)	
2009			2023		
2010			2024		
2011			2025		
2012			2026		
2013			2027		
2014			2028		
2015			2029		
2016			2030		
2017			2031		
2018			2032		
2019			2033		
2020			2034		
2021			2035		
2022			2036		



THE ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION MEMBER MASTER CARD



Service Unit:					
Enlisted On:					
Served with the Forces of: Canada					
Do you receive a pension: Yes	□No				
If yes, state type:					
If Veterans Affairs Pension, state disabili	ty				
Next of Kin:	Relationship:				
Address:					
Phone: (Home)	one: (Home) (Other)				
OFFICES HELD IN THE LEGION	YEAR	HONOURS & AWARDS			